Report for Website

Product Name: Mrs. Meyers Dish Soap- Mint

Specification ID: 350000033262

Ingredients

Water

Sodium Lauryl Sulfate
Lauryl glucoside
Lauramine Oxide
Polysorbate 20

Glycerine

Aloe barbadensis, extract
Citric Acid

Tetrasodium Glutamate
Diacetate

Benzisothiazolinone
Methylisothiazolinone
Ethylene Brassylate
2,6-dimethyloct-7-en-2-ol
Benzyl salicylate

Eugenol

Citronellol

Linalool

CAS Number
7732-18-5
68585-47-7
110615-47-9
1643-20-5
9005-64-5
56-81-5
94349-62-9
77-92-9

51981-21-6

2634-33-5
2682-20-4
105-95-3
18479-58-8
118-58-1
97-53-0
106-22-9

78-70-6

Function

Water

Cleaning Agent
Cleaning Agent
Cleaning Agent
Emulsifier

Not for Disclosure
Moisturizer

PH adjuster

Chelator

Preservative

Preservative

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Report for Website

Product Name: Mrs. Meyers Multisurface Cleaner - Mint

Specification ID: 350000035849

Ingredients CAS Number Function

Water 7732-18-5 Water

Sodium Citrate 6132-04-3 Stabilizer

Caprylyl glucoside 68515-73-1 Cleaning Agent

Lauryl glucoside 110615-47-9 Cleaning Agent

Sodium Methyl 2- 149458-07-1 Cleaning Agent

Sulfolaurate

Citric Acid 77-92-9 PH adjuster

L-Glutamic acid, N,N- 51981-21-6 Chelator
bis(carboxymethyl)-, sodium

salt (1:4)

Methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4 Preservative
Benzisothiazolinone 2634-33-5 Preservative

Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 Fragrances

3-Octanol, 3,7-dimethyl- 78-69-3 Fragrances

Dipentene 138-86-3 Fragrances

Ethylene Brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
2,6-Dimethyl-7-Octen-2-0lI 18479-58-8 Fragrances

Hexyl cinnamal 101-86-0 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral 5392-40-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Benzoate 120-51-4 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Amyl Cinnamal 122-40-7 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene 5989-27-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens



